C
able A
ssem
blies
3M
1089
1
1
1
3M™ Molded Flat Ribbon Cable Assemblies
2mm MOLDED FLAT RIBBON CABLE ASSEMBLIES
For quantities of 10 and up, call for quote.
Socket To Socket
517-2M-ACAC-010-3	 2M-ACAC-010-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 10	 76.2
517-2M-ACAC-010-6	 2M-ACAC-010-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 10	 152.4
517-2M-ACAC-010-12	 2M-ACAC-010-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 10	 304.8
517-2M-ACAC-016-3	 2M-ACAC-016-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 16	 76.2
517-2M-ACAC-016-6	 2M-ACAC-016-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 16	 152.4
517-2M-ACAC-016-12	 2M-ACAC-016-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 16	 304.8
517-2M-ACAC-020-3	 2M-ACAC-020-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 20	 76.2
517-2M-ACAC-020-6	 2M-ACAC-020-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 20	 152.4
517-2M-ACAC-020-12	 2M-ACAC-020-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 20	 304.8
517-2M-ACAC-024-3	 2M-ACAC-024-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 24	 76.2
517-2M-ACAC-024-6	 2M-ACAC-024-36v25-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 24	 152.4
517-2M-ACAC-024-12	 2M-ACAC-024-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 24	 304.8
517-2M-ACAC-026-3	 2M-ACAC-026-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 26	 76.2
517-2M-ACAC-026-6	 2M-ACAC-026-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 26	 152.4
517-2M-ACAC-026-12	 2M-ACAC-026-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 26	 304.8
517-2M-ACAC-030-3	 2M-ACAC-030-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 30	 76.2
517-2M-ACAC-030-6	 2M-ACAC-030-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 30	 152.4
517-2M-ACAC-030-12	 2M-ACAC-030-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 30	 304.8
517-2M-ACAC-040-3	 2M-ACAC-040-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 40	 76.2
517-2M-ACAC-040-6	 2M-ACAC-040-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 40	 152.4
517-2M-ACAC-040-12	 2M-ACAC-040-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 40	 304.8
517-2M-ACAC-044-3	 2M-ACAC-044-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 44	 76.2
517-2M-ACAC-044-6	 2M-ACAC-044-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 44	 152.4
517-2M-ACAC-044-12	 2M-ACAC-044-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 44	 304.8
517-2M-ACAC-050-3	 2M-ACAC-050-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 50	 76.2
517-2M-ACAC-050-6	 2M-ACAC-050-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 50	 152.4
517-2M-ACAC-050-12	 2M-ACAC-050-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 50	 304.8
Socket To PCB Plug
517-2M-ACBC-010-3	 2M-ACBC-010-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 10	 76.2
517-2M-ACBC-010-6	 2M-ACBC-010-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 10	 152.4
517-2M-ACBC-010-12	 2M-ACBC-010-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 10	 304.8
517-2M-ACBC-020-6	 2M-ACBC-020-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 20	 152.4
517-2M-ACBC-020-12	 2M-ACBC-020-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 20	 304.8
517-2M-ACBC-026-6	 2M-ACBC-026-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 26	 152.4
517-2M-ACBC-030-3	 2M-ACBC-030-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 30	 76.2
517-2M-ACBC-040-3	 2M-ACBC-040-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 40	 76.2
PCB Plug To PCB Plug
517-2M-BCBC-010-3	 2M-BCBC-010-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 C	 10	 76.2
517-2M-BCBC-010-6	 2M-BCBC-010-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 C	 10	 152.4
517-2M-BCBC-016-3	 2M-BCBC-016-3625-003.0-00-AB-00-0	 C	 16	 76.2
517-2M-BCBC-016-6	 2M-BCBC-016-3625-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 C	 16	 152.4
517-2M-BCBC-040-12	 2M-BCBC-040-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 C	 40	 304.8
517-2M-BCBC-050-12	 2M-BCBC-050-3625-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 C	 50	 304.8
mouser.com/3mesd
51
Price EachLength
(mm)
No. of
Con.Fig.3M
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 10 and up, call for quote.
Socket To Socket
517-1M-1010-010-6	 1M-1010-010-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 10	 152.4
517-1M-1010-010-12	 1M-1010-010-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 10	 304.8
517-1M-1010-010-18	 1M-1010-010-3365-018.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 10	 457.2
517-1M-1010-014-6	 1M-1010-014-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 14	 152.4
517-1M-1010-014-12	 1M-1010-014-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 14	 304.8
517-1M-1010-014-18	 1M-1010-014-3365-018.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 14	 457.2
517-1M-1010-016-6	 1M-1010-016-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 16	 152.4
517-1M-1010-016-12	 1M-1010-016-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 16	 304.8
517-1M-1010-016-18	 1M-1010-016-3365-018.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 16	 457.2
517-1M-1010-020-6	 1M-1010-020-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 20	 152.4
517-1M-1010-020-12	 1M-1010-020-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 20	 304.8
517-1M-1010-020-18	 1M-1010-020-3365-018.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 20	 457.2
517-1M-1010-026-6	 1M-1010-026-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 26	 152.4
517-1M-1010-026-12	 1M-1010-026-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 26	 304.8
517-1M-1010-026-18	 1M-1010-026-3365-018.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 26	 457.2
517-1M-1010-034-6	 1M-1010-034-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 34	 152.4
517-1M-1010-034-12	 1M-1010-034-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 34	 304.8
517-1M-1010-040-6	 1M-1010-040-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 40	 152.4
517-1M-1010-040-12	 1M-1010-040-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 40	 304.8
517-1M-1010-040-18	 1M-1010-040-3365-018.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 40	 457.2
517-1M-1010-050-6	 1M-1010-050-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 50	 152.4
517-1M-1010-050-12	 1M-1010-050-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 50	 304.8
517-1M-1010-050-18	 1M-1010-050-3365-018.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 50	 457.2
517-1M-1010-060-6	 1M-1010-060-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 60	 152.4
517-1M-1010-060-12	 1M-1010-060-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 60	 304.8
517-1M-1010-060-18	 1M-1010-060-3365-018.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 60	 457.2
517-1M-1010-064-6	 1M-1010-064-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 64	 152.4
517-1M-1010-064-12	 1M-1010-064-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 A	 64	 304.8
Socket To PCB Plug
517-1M-1021-010-6	 1M-1021-010-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 10	 152.4
517-1M-1021-010-12	 1M-1021-010-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 10	 304.8
517-1M-1021-010-18	 1M-1021-010-3365-018.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 10	 457.2
517-1M-1021-014-6	 1M-1021-014-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 14	 152.4
517-1M-1021-014-12	 1M-1021-014-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 14	 304.8
517-1M-1021-016-6	 1M-1021-016-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 16	 152.4
517-1M-1021-016-12	 1M-1021-016-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 16	 304.8
517-1M-1021-020-6	 1M-1021-020-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 20	 152.4
517-1M-1021-020-18	 1M-1021-020-3365-018.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 20	 457.2
517-1M-1021-026-6	 1M-1021-026-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 26	 152.4
517-1M-1021-034-6	 1M-1021-034-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 34	 152.4
517-1M-1021-040-6	 1M-1021-040-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 40	 152.4
517-1M-1021-040-12	 1M-1021-040-3365-012.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 40	 304.8
517-1M-1021-050-6	 1M-1021-050-3365-006.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 50	 152.4
517-1M-1021-064-18	 1M-1021-064-3365-018.0-00-AB-00-0	 B	 64	 457.2
51
Price EachLength
(mm)
No. of